Datenblatt Manitou 280 TJ 4x4

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Seitliche Reichweite
Arbeitskorbgrosse
Tragkraft
Arbeitskorb drehbar
Korbarm
Gesamthohe

28.00 m
26.00 m
21.45m
2.40x0.90 m
240/ 350 kg
180°

ja

2.75m

Gesamtbreite
Transportlange
Gesamtlange
Steigfahigkeit
Fahrzeuggewicht
Betriebsart
Markierende Reifen

Transport-Logistik | Schwergut-Logistik | Lager-Logistik

EMILIE EGGER

ZUVERLASSIGE LOGISTIK

2.45m
8.04m
11.35m
40 %
16500 kg
Diesel

Service Line 0848 800 110
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